
8:30 AM 

9:30 AM 
10:00 AM
10:45 AM

11:30 AM 

12:15 PM 

1:15 PM 
1:45 PM

2:00 PM 

2:50 PM 

3:00 PM 
3:20 PM
3:40 PM

4:00 PM 

5:00 PM 

REGISTRATION 

WARM UP 

LEARN POM COMBO 

LEARN JAZZ COMBO

LEARN HIP HOP COMBO

LUNCH BREAK - Visit College Tables

AUDITION PREP w/ College Coaches

WARM UP

TECHNIQUE

REVIEW ROUTINES

PERFORM POM COMBO

PERFORM JAZZ COMBO

PERFORM HIP HOP COMBO

STAFF FEEDBACK - Fresh/Soph/Juniors

SENIORS - Visit College Tables

STAFF FEEDBACK - Seniors

DISMISSAL

WOODSON 
HIGH SCHOOL 

9525 Main St

Fairfax, VA 22031

September 24, 2023

Visit varsity.com/nda/combine for 

more information or contact: 

MARJA 
EDWARDSON

medwardson@varsity.com

4:30 PM 




