

WOODSON HIGH SCHOOL

9525 Main St

Fairfax, VA 22031

September 24, 2023

Visit varsity.com/nda/combine for more information or contact:

MARJA EDWARDSON

medwardson@varsity.com



nda.varsity.com 877.NDA.2WIN

8:30 AM	REGISTRATION
9:30 AM	WARM UP
10:00 AM	LEARN POM COMBO
10:45 AM	LEARN JAZZ COMBO
11:30 AM	LEARN HIP HOP COMBO
12:15 PM	LUNCH BREAK - Visit College Tables
1:15 PM	AUDITION PREP w/ College Coaches
1:45 PM	WARM UP
2:00 PM	TECHNIQUE
2:50 PM	REVIEW ROUTINES
3:00 PM	PERFORM POM COMBO
3:20 PM	PERFORM JAZZ COMBO
3:40 PM	PERFORM HIP HOP COMBO
4:00 PM	STAFF FEEDBACK - Fresh/Soph/Juniors
	SENIORS - Visit College Tables
4:30 PM	STAFF FEEDBACK - Seniors
5:00 PM	DISMISSAL